BROWARD SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BID TITLE: AMSINO SETS
OPENING DATE: 07. 03/31/09
FOR:

3:00 PM QUOTE # BID#

09103038

TABULATION:

HAND WRITTEN

XX VERIFIED

LOW PRICE
ITEM OR GROUP
SHADED

ITEM # | QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

EQUAL

VENDOR

BOUNDTREE

1 1000 CASES

AMSINO SET # 108306 83
“ NON-VENTED
SPIKEW/DRIP
CHAMBER 10 DROPS
PER ML, ROLLER
CLAMP

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED

72.00/CASE

$72,000.00

EQUAL

VENDOR

EVER READY

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED

81.25/CASE

$81,250.00

EQUAL

VENDOR

QUADMED

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED

68.44/CASE

$68,440.00

EQUAL

VENDOR

MATRX MEDICAL

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED

71.35/CASE

$71,350.00

2 200 CASES

AMSINO SET # 608306
83” NON-VENTED SPIKE
W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60
DROPS PER ML,
ROLLER CLAMP

79.00/CASE

$15,800.00

91.25/CASE

$18,250.00

73.85/CASE

$14,770.00

74.75/CSE

$14,950.00

3 500 CASES

AMSINO SET # AC3110
83” NON-VENTED SPIKE
W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60
DROPS PER ML,
ROLLER CLAMP

56.63/CASE

$28,315.00

160.00/CASE|

$80,000.00,

112.00/CASE

$56,000.00

106.45/CASE

$53,225.00

4 2500 EACH

AMSINO SET # AE3108
STANDARDBORE
EXTENSION SET 8”
LONG, AMSAFE
NEEDLESLESS
INJECTION SITE MALE
AND FEMALE LUER

1.28/EA|

$3,200.00

1.30/EA

$3,250.00

1.19/EA]

$2,975.00

1.19/EA]

$2,975.00

TOTAL

$119,315.00

$182,750.00

$142,185.00

$142,500.00

WITNESS:

DALTON WOOD

* VENDOR PRICE
** CORRECT PRICE
*** WITH A NO BID

Page 1 of 2

|DATE: March 31, 2009

NO BID:

Thank You For Your Response.

Bl e &Mnﬁﬁjfﬂ%

|PURCHASING AGENT: JOHN A. SPILIOTOPOULOS




BROWARD SHERIFF'S OFFICE TABULATION: HAND WRITTEN LOW PRICE

BID TITLE: AMSINO SETS XX VERIFIED ITEM OR GROUP
OPENING DATE: 07. 03/31/09 3:00 PM QUOTE # BID# 09103038 RFP # SHADED

FOR:

ITEM # | QUANTITY DESCRIPTION EQUAL VENDOR EQUAL VENDOR EQUAL VENDOR EQUAL VENDOR

PMI MEDICAL SUPPLY DEPOT MOORE MEDICAL PSS WORLD MEDICAL

AMSINO SET # 108306 83
“NON-VENTED
SPIKEW/DRIP
CHAMBER 10 DROPS
PER ML, ROLLER
1 1000 CASES CLAMP 78.00/CASE $78,000.00 82.00/CASE| $82,000.00 72.50/CASE $72,000.00 71.94/CASE $71,940.00

AMSINO SET # 608306
83” NON-VENTED SPIKE
W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60
DROPS PER ML,

2 200 CASES ROLLER CLAMP 83.50/CASE| $16,700.00 84.50/CASE $16,900.00 78.00/CASE $15,600.00 75.65/CASE $15,130.00

AMSINO SET # AC3110
83” NON-VENTED SPIKE
W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60
DROPS PER ML,

3 500 CASES ROLLER CLAMP 129.65/CASE $64,825.00 130.00/CASE| $65,000.00 102.00/CASE $51,000.00 87.36/CASE| $43,680.00

AMSINO SET # AE3108
STANDARDBORE
EXTENSION SET 8”
LONG, AMSAFE
NEEDLESLESS
INJECTION SITE MALE
AND FEMALE LUER
4 2500 EACH 136.20/CASE] $68,100.00 1.17/EA $2,925.00 1.23/EA $3,075.00 1.21/EA $3,025.00

TOTAL $227,625.00 $166,825.00 $142,310.00 $133,775.00

WITNESS: * VENDOR PRICE NO BID:
** CORRECT PRICE
DALTON WOOD **% WITH A NO BID

Bl e &Mnﬁﬁjfﬂ%
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|DATE: March 31, 2009 | Thank You For Your Response. |PURCHASING AGENT: JOHN A. SPILIOTOPOULOS




