BROWARD SHERIFF'S OFFICE BID TITLE: AMSINO SETS

TABULATION: HAND WRITTEN XX VERIFIED

RFP #____

OPENING DATE: 07. 03/31/09

3:00 PM

QUOTE#

BID#

09103038

LOW PRICE ITEM OR GROUP SHADED

FOR:														
ITEM#	QUANTITY	QUANTITY DESCRIPTION EQUAL VENI		DOR EQUAL VEN		NDOR EQUAL VENI		VENDOR EQUAL		VENDOR				
				BOUNDTREE			EVER READY			QUADMED			MATRX MEDICAL	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED		UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
1	1000 CASES	AMSINO SET # 108306 83 " NON-VENTED SPIKEW/DRIP CHAMBER 10 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		72.00/CASE	\$72,000.00		81.25/CASE	\$81,250.00		68.44/CASE	\$68,440.00		71.35/CASE	\$71,350.00
2	200 CASES	AMSINO SET # 608306 83" NON-VENTED SPIKE W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		79.00/CASE	\$15,800.00		91.25/CASE	\$18,250.00		73.85/CASE	\$14,770.00		74.75/CSE	\$14,950.00
3	500 CASES	AMSINO SET # AC3110 83" NON-VENTED SPIKE W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		56.63/CASE	\$28,315.00		160.00/CASE	\$80,000.00		112.00/CASE	\$56,000.00		106.45/CASE	\$53,225.00
4	2500 EACH	AMSINO SET # AE3108 STANDARDBORE EXTENSION SET 8" LONG, AMSAFE NEEDLESLESS INJECTION SITE MALE AND FEMALE LUER		1.28/EA	\$3,200.00		1.30/EA	\$3,250.00		1.19/EA	\$2,975.00		1.19/EA	\$2,975.00
		TOTAL			\$119,315.00			\$182,750.00			\$142,185.00			\$142,500.00

VITNESS:	* VENDOR PRICE	NO BID:

** CORRECT PRICE

DALTON WOOD *** WITH A NO BID



Page 1 of 2

DATE: March 31, 2009

Thank You For Your Response.

PURCHASING AGENT: JOHN A. SPILIOTOPOULOS

BROWARD SHERIFF'S OFFICE BID TITLE: AMSINO SETS

TABULATION: HAND WRITTEN XX VERIFIED

OPENING DATE: 07. 03/31/09

3:00 PM

QUOTE#

BID#

09103038

RFP #____

LOW PRICE ITEM OR GROUP SHADED

OPENING DATE: 07, 03/31/09 3:00 PM QUOTE# BID# 09103038 FOR:						RFP#SHADED								
ITEM #	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	EQUAL	VENDOR		EQUAL	VENDOR		EQUAL		DOR	EQUAL	VENDOR	
				PMI			MEDICAL SUPP		PPLY DEPOT		MEDICAL		PSS WORLD MEDICAL	
1	1000 CASES	AMSINO SET # 108306 83 "NON-VENTED SPIKEW/DRIP CHAMBER 10 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		78.00/CASE	\$78,000.00		82.00/CASE	\$82,000.00		72.50/CASE	\$72,000.00		71.94/CASE	\$71,940.00
2	200 CASES	AMSINO SET # 608306 83" NON-VENTED SPIKE W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		83.50/CASE	\$16,700.00		84.50/CASE	\$16,900.00		78.00/CASE	\$15,600.00		75.65/CASE	\$15,130.00
3	500 CASES	AMSINO SET # AC3110 83" NON-VENTED SPIKE W/DRIP CHAMBER, 60 DROPS PER ML, ROLLER CLAMP		129.65/CASE	\$64,825.00		130.00/CASE	\$65,000.00		102.00/CASE	\$51,000.00		87.36/CASE	\$43,680.00
4	2500 EACH	AMSINO SET # AE3108 STANDARDBORE EXTENSION SET 8" LONG, AMSAFE NEEDLESLESS INJECTION SITE MALE AND FEMALE LUER		136.20/CASE	\$68,100.00		1.17/EA	\$2,925.00		1.23/EA	\$3,075.00		1.21/EA	\$3,025.00
		TOTAL			\$227,625.00			\$166,825.00			\$142,310.00			\$133,775.00

TTNESS:	* VENDOR PRICE	NO BID:
TINESS:	* VENDOR PRICE	NO BID:

** CORRECT PRICE

DALTON WOOD *** WITH A NO BID



Page 2 of 2

DATE: March 31, 2009

Thank You For Your Response.

PURCHASING AGENT: JOHN A. SPILIOTOPOULOS